
Stowe School, Buckingham 
(Residential 7-12 and 13-17 years)
 

All English - Senior  (13-17)
Our residential All English course is packed full of 
exciting educational sessions designed to build 
knowledge, skills and confidence.  21 hours of 
structured English language activities including
classroom lessons and performance projects, plus 6
hrs of active session; team-building; evening events 
every night; 1½ day excursion per week.
 

Length of course Dates Fees

2 weeks
07.07-20.07
21.07-03.08
28.07-10.08

£2720 

3 weeks
07.07-27.07
21.07-10.08

£4035 

4 weeks 07.07-03.08 £5340 

5 weeks 07.07-10.08 £6650 
 

All English - Exam (13-17)
We offer residential Cambridge exam preparation 
courses (CAE and FCE). Students take the exam on 
site at the end of the course (FCE: 25.07; CAE: 24.07).
21 hours of structured learning (11 hrs Exam English, 
10 hrs English Skills), plus 6 hrs of active session; 
team-building; evening events every night; 1½ day 
excursion per week.
 

Length of course Dates Fees

2 weeks 07.07-20.07 £2720 

3 weeks 07.07-27.07 £4035 

CAE/FCE exam fee of £191 not included. 
 

Sixth Form Summer (16-17)
A rigorous academic 2 or 4 week programme designed
specifically for 16 and 17 year olds with ensuite 
residential accommodation. Students pick a subject 
specialism from Business Studies & Micro-economics 
or Science, Technology, Engineering, Medicine or 
IELTS. 25.5 hours per week, evening events every 
night; 1½ day excursion per week.
 

Length of course Dates Fees

2 weeks
07.07-20.07
21.07-03.08

£3,080

4 weeks 07.07-03.08 £6,060

IELTS exam fee/exam centre transfer £341 not 
included. IELTS exam dates: 20.07 or 27.07
 

All English - Junior (7-12)
Our residential All English course is packed full of 
exciting educational sessions designed to give juniors 
the knowledge, skills and confidence they need.  21 
hours of structured learning and activities (English 
tuition and Performance Project, 6 hrs Active session);
team-building; evening events every night; 1½ day 
excursion per week.
 

Length of 
course

Dates Fees

2 weeks
07.07-20.07
21.07-03.08
28.07-10.08

£2720 

3 weeks
07.07-27.07
21.07-10.08

£4035 

4 weeks 07.07-03.08 £5340 

5 weeks 07.07-10.08 £6650 

Scanbrit, Bournemouth 
(Homestay 12-15 years)
 

All English - Senior  (12-15)
This homestay course is packed full of exciting 
educational sessions designed to build knowledge, 
skills and confidence.  21 hours of structured English 
language activities including classroom lessons and 
performance projects, plus 6 hrs of active session; 
team-building; 3 evening events and 1½ day excursion
per week; full board homestay.
   

Dates
Length of 
course

Fees

April
Jun
Jul
Aug

Start any Sunday 
between:
15.04-28.04 Easter 
16.06–24.08  Summer

1 week
2 weeks
3 weeks
4 weeks 
5 weeks* 

£1075
£2040
£3015
£3980
£4950

*For courses over 5 weeks, please add £975 for each 
additional week
 

All English - Exam (12-15)
We offer Cambridge exam preparation courses (CAE 
and FCE). For FCE and CAE, the student takes the 
exam on site (FCE: 25.07, 22.08; CAE: 24.07, 23.08). 
21 hours of structured learning (11 hrs Exam English, 
10 hrs English Skills), plus 6 hrs of active session; 
team-building; 3 evening events and 1½ day excursion
per week; full board homestay.
  

Dates
Length of 
course

Fees

Jul
Aug

Start any Sunday 
between
30.06 – 24.08

1 week
2 weeks
3 weeks
4 weeks 
5 weeks* 

£1075
£2040
£3015
£3980
£4950

CAE/FCE exam fee of £191 not included.
*For courses over 5 weeks, please add £975 for each 
additional week
  

Compact Study (12-15)
An intensive course designed for young learners who 
want to improve their English for study in an 
international environment. 15 hours of intensive 
English lessons (max. 6 per group) plus 10 hours of 
guided study (max. 12 per group, plus 2 supervised 
age-appropriate activities per week; full board 
homestay.
 

Dates
Length of 
course

Fees

Aug
-

June

Start any Sunday 
(except between 
16.06 and 24.08)

1 week
2 - 3 weeks
4 - 7 weeks
8 - 11 weeks
12+ weeks

£1042 
£952 
£922 
£892 
£867 

 

Parent and Child
Adult: English World (25 hrs) or English World a.m. (15
hrs); half board homestay.  Child (12-15): All English – 
Senior or Exam or Compact Study. Start any date a 
junior course is offered. 
Please enquire for prices and further information.



Arrival and departures

Arrival/departure transfers

Transfers are arranged by Regent on 
standard dates and times. 

All schools 
Standard arrival times: Sundays 10:00-19:00
Standard departure times: Saturdays 12:00-19:00

Airport Destination
London 
Heathrow

All UK schools

London 
Gatwick

All UK schools

Bournemouth Bournemouth
Southampton Bournemouth

Outside standard times a personal taxi service is 
offered at extra cost:

Price Airport School

£134 (one way) Heathrow Stowe

£160 (one way) Gatwick Stowe

£180 (one way) Gatwick Bournemouth

£165 (one way) Heathrow Bournemouth

£90 (one way) Southampton Bournemouth

£46 (one way) Bournemouth Bournemouth

Young Home Tuition (7-17 years)
Fees per week

Bournemouth, Brighton,
Edinburgh, London

London

25 one-to-one hours

1 week £2,695 £2,909

2-3 weeks £2,605 £2,819

4-7 weeks £2,575 £2,789

20 one-to-one hours

1 week £2,261 £2,449

2-3 weeks £2,171 £2,359

4-7 weeks £2,141 £2,329

15 one-to-one hours

1 week £1,827 £1,989

2-3 weeks £1,737 £1,899

4-7 weeks £1,707 £1,869

Includes 15, 20 or 25 hours of lessons; full board 
accommodation in the home of a teacher; three 
special activities a week with all expenses paid and full
immersion in the homestay.

Home Tuition transfers 
(one way)

School Airport / Station Taxi

Bournemouth

Bournemouth
Southampton
Heathrow
Gatwick

£46
£90
£165
£180

Brighton Heathrow
Gatwick

£199
£107

Cambridge 

Heathrow
Gatwick
Stansted
Luton

£176
£187
£90
£107

Edinburgh Edinburgh £60

London 

Heathrow
Gatwick
Stansted
City
St Pancras

£112
£124
£135
£118
£78

Oxford 
Heathrow
Gatwick
Luton

£158
£204
£193


