

Stowe School, Buckingham (Residential 7-12 and 13-17 years)

All English - Senior (13-17)

Our residential All English course is packed full of exciting educational sessions designed to build knowledge, skills and confidence. 21 hours of structured English language activities including classroom lessons and performance projects, plus 6 hrs of active session; team-building; evening events every night; 1½ day excursion per week.

Length of course	Dates	Fees
2 weeks	07.07-20.07 21.07-03.08 28.07-10.08	£2720
3 weeks	07.07-27.07 21.07-10.08	£4035
4 weeks	07.07-03.08	£5340
5 weeks	07.07-10.08	£6650

All English - Exam (13-17)

We offer residential Cambridge exam preparation courses (CAE and FCE). Students take the exam on site at the end of the course (*FCE: 25.07; CAE: 24.07*). 21 hours of structured learning (11 hrs Exam English, 10 hrs English Skills), plus 6 hrs of active session; team-building; evening events every night; 1¹/₂ day excursion per week.

Length of course	Dates	Fees
2 weeks	07.07-20.07	£2720
3 weeks	07.07-27.07	£4035

CAE/FCE exam fee of £191 not included.

Sixth Form Summer (16-17)

A rigorous academic 2 or 4 week programme designed specifically for 16 and 17 year olds with ensuite residential accommodation. Students pick a subject specialism from Business Studies & Micro-economics or Science, Technology, Engineering, Medicine or IELTS. 25.5 hours per week, evening events every night; 1¹/₂ day excursion per week.

Length of course	Dates	Fees
2 weeks	07.07-20.07 21.07-03.08	£3,080
4 weeks	07.07-03.08	£6,060

IELTS exam fee/exam centre transfer £341 not included. IELTS exam dates: 20.07 or 27.07

All English - Junior (7-12)

Our residential All English course is packed full of exciting educational sessions designed to give juniors the knowledge, skills and confidence they need. 21 hours of structured learning and activities (English tuition and Performance Project, 6 hrs Active session); team-building; evening events every night; 1½ day excursion per week.

Length of course	Dates	Fees
2 weeks	07.07-20.07 21.07-03.08 28.07-10.08	£2720
3 weeks	07.07-27.07 21.07-10.08	£4035
4 weeks	07.07-03.08	£5340
5 weeks	07.07-10.08	£6650

Scanbrit, Bournemouth

(Homestay 12-15 years)

All English - Senior (12-15)

This homestay course is packed full of exciting educational sessions designed to build knowledge, skills and confidence. 21 hours of structured English language activities including classroom lessons and performance projects, plus 6 hrs of active session; team-building; 3 evening events and 1½ day excursion per week; full board homestay.

	Dates	Length of course	Fees
April Jun Jul Aug	Start any Sunday between: 15.04-28.04 Easter 16.06–24.08 Summer	1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks 5 weeks*	£1075 £2040 £3015 £3980 £4950

*For courses over 5 weeks, please add £975 for each additional week

All English - Exam (12-15)

We offer Cambridge exam preparation courses (CAE and FCE). For FCE and CAE, the student takes the exam on site (*FCE: 25.07, 22.08; CAE: 24.07, 23.08*). 21 hours of structured learning (11 hrs Exam English, 10 hrs English Skills), plus 6 hrs of active session; team-building; 3 evening events and 1½ day excursion per week; full board homestay.

	Dates	Length of course	Fees
Jul Aug	Start any Sunday between 30.06 – 24.08	1 week 2 weeks 3 weeks 4 weeks 5 weeks*	£1075 £2040 £3015 £3980 £4950

CAE/FCE exam fee of £191 not included. *For courses over 5 weeks, please add £975 for each additional week

Compact Study (12-15)

An intensive course designed for young learners who want to improve their English for study in an international environment. 15 hours of intensive English lessons (max. 6 per group) plus 10 hours of guided study (max. 12 per group, plus 2 supervised age-appropriate activities per week; full board homestay.

	Dates	Length of course	Fees
Aug - June	Start any Sunday (except between 16.06 and 24.08)	1 week 2 - 3 weeks 4 - 7 weeks 8 - 11 weeks 12+ weeks	£1042 £952 £922 £892 £867

Parent and Child

Adult: English World (25 hrs) or English World a.m. (15 hrs); half board homestay. Child (12-15): All English – Senior or Exam or Compact Study. Start any date a junior course is offered.

Please enquire for prices and further information.



Arrival and departures

Arrival/departure transfers

Transfers are arranged by Regent on standard dates and times.

All schools Standard arrival times: Sundays 10:00-19:00 Standard departure times: Saturdays 12:00-19:00

Destination
All UK schools
All UK schools
Bournemouth
Bournemouth

Outside standard times a personal taxi service is offered at extra cost:			
Price	Airport	School	
£134 (one way)	Heathrow	Stowe	
£160 (one way)	Gatwick	Stowe	
£180 (one way)	Gatwick	Bournemouth	
£165 (one way)	Heathrow	Bournemouth	
£90 (one way)	Southampton	Bournemouth	
£46 (one way)	Bournemouth	Bournemouth	

Young Home Tuition (7-17 years) Fees per week

Fees per week			
	Bournemouth, Brighton, Edinburgh, London	London	
25 one-to-or	25 one-to-one hours		
1 week	£2,695	£2,909	
2-3 weeks	£2,605	£2,819	
4-7 weeks	£2,575	£2,789	
20 one-to-one hours			
1 week	£2,261	£2,449	
2-3 weeks	£2,171	£2,359	
4-7 weeks	£2,141	£2,329	
15 one-to-one hours			
1 week	£1,827	£1,989	
2-3 weeks	£1,737	£1,899	
4-7 weeks	£1,707	£1,869	

Includes 15, 20 or 25 hours of lessons; full board accommodation in the home of a teacher; three special activities a week with all expenses paid and full immersion in the homestay.

Home Tuition transfers

School	Airport / Station	Тахі
Bournemouth	Bournemouth Southampton Heathrow Gatwick	£46 £90 £165 £180
Brighton	Heathrow Gatwick	£199 £107
Cambridge	Heathrow Gatwick Stansted Luton	£176 £187 £90 £107
Edinburgh	Edinburgh	£60
London	Heathrow Gatwick Stansted City St Pancras	£112 £124 £135 £118 £78
Oxford	Heathrow Gatwick Luton	£158 £204 £193